
OCTOBERAUCTIONS
Thursday, October 2, 2025 • 4:00 PM

BUILDINGS, AND PERSONAL PROPERTY AUCTION
2902 10TH ST., COLUMBUS, NE

MIKE LOVELL, OWNER

Sunday, October 5, 2025 • 11:00 AM
ESTATE AUCTION HOUSEHOLD AND TOOLS

10411 S 204TH STREET, GRETNA, NE
DOROTHY M HAWES REVOCABLE TRUST

Tuesday, October 7, 2025 • 4:00 PM
HUSKER ITEMS AND COOKIE JARS

HOWELLS BALLROOM, 515 NORTH 5TH ST., HOWELLS, NE
KEVIN MARIK OWNER

Sunday, October 12, 2025 • 11:00 AM
HUSKER ITEMS AND COOKIE JARS

HOWELLS BALLROOM, 515 NORTH 5TH ST., HOWELLS, NE
KEVIN MARIK OWNER

Tuesday, October 14, 2025 • 4:00 PM
HADLEY BRAITHWAIT DISPERSAL AUCTION

2513 11TH ST. COLUMBUS, NE
KISER, OWNER

Saturday, October 18, 2025 • 10:30 AM
ESTATE AUCTION AND COLLECTIBLES

MONROE AUDITORIUM, MONROE, NE
STAUB ESTATE

Sunday, October 19, 2025 • 10:30 AM
CIVIL WAR RELICS, FIREARMS, TOOLS HOUSEHOLD

83693 HIGHWAY 57, STANTON, NE
LOCKE ESTATE

Monday, October 20, 2025 • 4:00 PM
COINS AND CURRENCY AUCTION

MONROE TAVERN RECEPTION ROOM, MONROE, NE

Sunday, October 26, 2025 • 11:00 AM
GUNS AND AMMO AUCTION

DAVID CITY AUDITORIUM, DAVID CITY, NE

Sunday, November 2, 2025 • 11:00 AM
ANTIQUE AND COLLECTIBLES

MONROE AUDITORIUM, MONROE, NE

Watch our website and facebook for more details

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 • 4:00 PM
RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE AUCTION

714 SOUTH 2ND ST., ALBION, NE
JACQUELINE M TESSENDORF, REFEREE FOR JOANNE

STAUB CHILDREN RE/MAX TOTAL REALTY INC.

Grubaugh Auction Service
Rick Grubaugh • 402-276-1210 • www.rgauctions.net


